Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  05/29/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LMEZ-VL
LED - Commercial-Grade Linear Direct/Indirect Pendant Mount - Architectural Lighting
DAMP
LOC

LMEZ-VL
LED - Commercial-Grade Linear Direct/Indirect Pendant Mount - Architectural Lighting
Order Key
Performance Data
- -
Configuration Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Nominal
Fixture
Length (in)
Nominal
Lumens
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
040L - 4000 (48”)
080L - 8000 (96”)
030L - 3000 (48”)
060L - 6000 (96”)
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LMEZ LED
Driver Options
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Finish Options (Select one only)
F09 - Matte White is standard
F01 Black
F14 Silver Reflective
Configuration
(Free Standing 2 ends is standard)
M56  Tandem Row - Start Fixture
 (c/w aircraft cable, canopy, and power feed )
M57  Tandem Row - Mid Fixture
 (c/w aircraft cable and canopy)
M58  Tandem Row - End Fixture
 (c/w aircraft cable and canopy)
Wiring Options
V94  4-ft 5-wire white cord
Controls Options
To view the controls guide Click Here.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: LMEZ-VL48-LED840K040LUNV
8 - (80+)
Size Nominal
Lumens Watts
48”
3000 (Down) 34
4000 (Bi) 39
48”
6000 (Down) 68
8000 (Bi) 78
(Blank) - Bi-directional
                 is standard
D - Downlight only
VL-
Performance Scaling Factor
50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
90CRI 0.875 0.875 0.836 0.809
B
i*